UTS Northern Suburbs Athletic [UTN]

Rankings 2019/2020

Marks since: 1-May-19

Female 420m Run

1 1:50.00

2 1:57.00

3 2:12.00

4 2:22.00
Female 4000m Run

1 13:52.00 3:28.00
2 16:00.00 4:00.00
3 18:08.00 4:32.00
4 19:42.00 4:55.50
5 21:54.00 5:28.50
6 26:43.00 6:40.75
Female 5000m Run

1 19:59.00 3:59.80
Female 10000m Run

1 35:42.00 3:34.20
2 39:50.00 3:59.00
3 45:07.00 4:30.70
4 50:09.00 5:00.90
Female 5000m Walk

1 33:38.00

2 34:05.00

Female 10000m Walk

1 1:10:25.00

Male 420m Run

1 1:21.00

2 1:32.00

Male 4000m Run

1 12:01.00 3:00.25
2 12:36.00 3:09.00
3 13:25.00 3:21.25
4 15:23.00 3:50.75
5 16:12.00 4:03.00
6 16:33.00 4:08.25
7 16:36.00 4:09.00
8 19:06.00 4:46.50

M M T T T T m T T m

m T T m T

T

T

MM M M T T T T T

Isabella Thornton-Bott
Abbey Rockliff

Holly Eva Ratajec
Abby Lander

Isabella Thornton-Bott
Grace Kells

Deborah Drennan
Margaret Thomas

Jan Swinhoe

Dorothy Kass

Abby Lander

Abbey Rockliff
Isabella Thornton-Bott
Abby Lander

Deborah Drennan

Carmel Parker
Antoinette Woodward

Antoinette Woodward

Mason Cohen
William Richardson

Leo Peterson
Kieran Gorman
Cameron Gorman
Paul Trainor

Brad Sharpe

Kim Loane
Antony Guest
Terrence Carter

21
17
25
16

21
15
61
63
62
66

16

17
21
17
60

53
62

62

22
23

28
17
15
54
58
57
53
62

26/05/2019
26/05/2019
26/05/2019
26/05/2019

13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019

4/05/2019

15/09/2019
4/05/2019
15/09/2019
4/05/2019

23/06/2019
23/06/2019

19/05/2019

26/05/2019
26/05/2019

13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019
13/07/2019

Balmoral Burn 2019
Balmoral Burn 2019
Balmoral Burn 2019
Balmoral Burn 2019

NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships

Sydney 10

Sydney Running Festival 2019
Sydney 10
Sydney Running Festival 2019
Sydney 10

Short Walks Championships 2019
Short Walks Championships 2019

Team Walks 2019

Balmoral Burn 2019
Balmoral Burn 2019

NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships



9 20:22.00 5:05.50 F Doug Barrett 66 13/07/2019 NSW Road Relay Championships

10 27:34.00 6:53.50 F Leslie Gillies 72 13/07/2019 NSW Road Relay Championships
Male 5000m Run

1 19:55.00 3:59.00 F Brad Sharpe 58 28/07/2019  Sydney Harbour 10K 5K

2 23:13.00 4:38.60 F Andy West 52 4/05/2019  Sydney 10
Male 10000m Run

1 29:40.00 2:58.00 F Kieren Tall 20 4/05/2019  Sydney 10

2 30:14.00 3:01.40 F Edward Goddard 21 4/05/2019  Sydney 10

3 30:47.00 3:04.70 F Charlie Doherty 19 4/05/2019  Sydney 10

4 32:09.00 3:1290 F Will Austin-Cray 26 4/05/2019  Sydney 10

5 32:16.00 3:13.60 F Will Keir 19 4/05/2019  Sydney 10

6 32:27.00 3:14.70 F Leo Peterson 28 4/05/2019  Sydney 10

7 33:43.00 3:22.30 F Will Atkinson 20 6/07/2019 Gold Coast Marathon 2019

8 35:40.00 3:34.00 F William Richardson 23 28/07/2019  Sydney Harbour 10K 5K

9 39:29.00 3:56.90 F Duncan Loane 15 28/07/2019  Sydney Harbour 10K 5K
10 41:13.00 4:07.30 F Kim Loane 57 4/05/2019  Sydney 10
11 42:31.00 4:15.10 F David Costello 18 6/07/2019 Gold Coast Marathon 2019
12 55:53.00 5:35.30 F Doug Barrett 66 4/05/2019  Sydney 10
Male 14000m Run

1 55:34.00 3:58.14 F Duncan Loane 15 11/08/2019  City2Surf

2 1:00:5.00 4:1750 F Kim Loane 57 11/08/2019  City2Surf
Male Half Marthn

1 1:06:20.00 F Edward Goddard 21 8/07/2019  World University Games 2019
Male 5000m Walk

1 36:29.00 F Jim Seymon 81 23/06/2019  Short Walks Championships 2019

Male 10000m Walk
1 1:15:53.00 F Jim Seymon 81 19/05/2019 Team Walks 2019



