Rankings 2019/2020

Marks since: 1-May-19 UTS Northern Suburbs Athletic [UTN]

			UI	5 Northern	Suburbs Atmedic [OTN]						
Female 420m Run											
1	1:50.00		F		Isabella Thornton-Bott	21	26/05/2019	Balmoral Burn 2019			
2	1:57.00		F		Abbey Rockliff	17	26/05/2019	Balmoral Burn 2019			
3	2:12.00		F		Holly Eva Ratajec	25	26/05/2019	Balmoral Burn 2019			
4	2:22.00		F		Abby Lander	16	26/05/2019	Balmoral Burn 2019			
Fem	Female 4000m Run										
1	13:52.00	3:28.00	F		Isabella Thornton-Bott	21	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships			
2	16:00.00	4:00.00	F		Grace Kells	15	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships			
3	18:08.00	4:32.00	F		Deborah Drennan	61	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships			
4	19:42.00	4:55.50	F		Margaret Thomas	63	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships			
5	21:54.00	5:28.50	F		Jan Swinhoe	62	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships			
6	26:43.00	6:40.75	F		Dorothy Kass	66	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships			
Fem	Female 5000m Run										
1	19:59.00	3:59.80	F		Abby Lander	16	4/05/2019	Sydney 10			
Fem	ale 10000m R	?un			•						
1	35:42.00	3:34.20	F		Abbey Rockliff	17	15/09/2019	Sydney Running Festival 2019			
2	39:50.00	3:59.00	F		Isabella Thornton-Bott	21	4/05/2019	Sydney 10			
3	45:07.00	4:30.70	F		Abby Lander	17	15/09/2019	Sydney Running Festival 2019			
4	50:09.00		F		Deborah Drennan	60	4/05/2019	Sydney 10			
Fom	Female 5000m Walk										
1	33:38.00	ain	F		Carmel Parker	53	23/06/2019	Short Walks Championships 2019			
2	34:05.00		F		Antoinette Woodward	62	23/06/2019	Short Walks Championships 2019			
	ale 10000m V	Valle									
rem 1	1:10:25.00	vaik	F		Antoinette Woodward	62	19/05/2019	Team Walks 2019			
			'		Antomette Woodward	02	19/03/2019	ream warks 2019			
	420m Run		_		Massa Cahan	20	20/05/2040	Delegand Dura 2010			
1	1:21.00		F		Mason Cohen	22	26/05/2019	Balmoral Burn 2019			
2	1:32.00		F		William Richardson	23	26/05/2019	Balmoral Burn 2019			
	4000m Run		_								
1	12:01.00	3:00.25	F -		Leo Peterson	28	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships			
2	12:36.00	3:09.00	F -		Kieran Gorman	17	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships			
3	13:25.00	3:21.25	F -		Cameron Gorman	15	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships			
4	15:23.00	3:50.75	F		Paul Trainor	54	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships			
5	16:12.00	4:03.00	P -		Brad Sharpe	58	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships			
6	16:33.00	4:08.25	F		Kim Loane	57	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships			
7	16:36.00	4:09.00	F		Antony Guest	53	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships			
8	19:06.00	4:46.50	F		Terrence Carter	62	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships			

9	20:22.00	5:05.50	F	 Doug Barrett	66	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships
10	27:34.00	6:53.50	F	 Leslie Gillies	72	13/07/2019	NSW Road Relay Championships
Male	5000m Run						
1	19:55.00	3:59.00	F	 Brad Sharpe	58	28/07/2019	Sydney Harbour 10K 5K
2	23:13.00	4:38.60	F	 Andy West	52	4/05/2019	Sydney 10
Male	10000m Run						
1	29:40.00	2:58.00	F	 Kieren Tall	20	4/05/2019	Sydney 10
2	30:14.00	3:01.40	F	 Edward Goddard	21	4/05/2019	Sydney 10
3	30:47.00	3:04.70	F	 Charlie Doherty	19	4/05/2019	Sydney 10
4	32:09.00	3:12.90	F	 Will Austin-Cray	26	4/05/2019	Sydney 10
5	32:16.00	3:13.60	F	 Will Keir	19	4/05/2019	Sydney 10
6	32:27.00	3:14.70	F	 Leo Peterson	28	4/05/2019	Sydney 10
7	33:43.00	3:22.30	F	 Will Atkinson	20	6/07/2019	Gold Coast Marathon 2019
8	35:40.00	3:34.00	F	 William Richardson	23	28/07/2019	Sydney Harbour 10K 5K
9	39:29.00	3:56.90	F	 Duncan Loane	15	28/07/2019	Sydney Harbour 10K 5K
10	41:13.00	4:07.30	F	 Kim Loane	57	4/05/2019	Sydney 10
11	42:31.00	4:15.10	F	 David Costello	18	6/07/2019	Gold Coast Marathon 2019
12	55:53.00	5:35.30	F	 Doug Barrett	66	4/05/2019	Sydney 10
Male	14000m Run						
1	55:34.00	3:58.14	F	 Duncan Loane	15	11/08/2019	City2Surf
2	1:00:5.00	4:17.50	F	 Kim Loane	57	11/08/2019	City2Surf
Male	Half Marthn						
1 1	:06:20.00		F	 Edward Goddard	21	8/07/2019	World University Games 2019
Male	5000m Walk						
1	36:29.00		F	 Jim Seymon	81	23/06/2019	Short Walks Championships 2019
Male	10000m Walk						
	:15:53.00		F	 Jim Seymon	81	19/05/2019	Team Walks 2019
				*			